Switching Power SuppliesSwitching Power Supplies
2019
The Power Supply market is dominated by a few big brand companies,
which means that the choice you have is reduced. Even when you have
a low volume requirement, it is still always better to have the choice.
Reign Power are here to provide our customers with the best choice
possible.
We have over 20 year's experience in the switching power supply

● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature:
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Standard/Din Rail Mounting Dual Purpose,
   meet EU EN 43880 installation dimension standard 4SU
● Comply with High Efficiency Power 80Plus Criterion
● 91% High Efficiency
● Split rail & Series connection possible
● Output modify range: 3V~200VDC
● Convection cooled high reliability
● EN 62368 approved
● 2 years warranty
DLP1100D Series       100W  Single output
DLP1100D-12F
DLP1100D-24F
DLP1100D-48F
+12V ±10%

● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature: o
-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Standard/Din Rail Mounting Dual Purpose,
   meet EU EN 43880 installation dimension standard 4SU
● Comply with High Efficiency Power 80Plus Criterion
● 91% High Efficiency
● Split rail & Series connection possible
● Output modify range: 3V~200VDC
● Fan cooling
● EN 62368 approved
● 2 years warranty
DLP1220D Series       200 ~ 220W  Single output
DLP1200D-12C
DLP1220D-24C
DLP1220D-48C
+12V ±10%
+24V ±10%
+48V ±10%
16.6A
9.2A
4.6A
DLP1025D/50D Series       20 ~ 25W / 30 ~ 50W  Single output
MODEL
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Load

   meet EU EN 43880 installation dimension standard 2SU
● No-load Consumption is lower than 0.3W
● Comply with High Efficiency Power 80Plus Criterion
● Comply with 2010. Energy Conservation Power Erp
Regulation
●
● Output modify range: 3V~200VDC
Convection cooled high reliability
● 2 years warranty
DLP1020D-05S
DLP1025D-12S
+5V ±10%
+12V ±10%
4.0A
2.1A
DLP1025D-24S +24V ±10% 1.0A
DLP1030D-05S
DLP1050D-12S
DLP1050D-24S
+5V ±10%
+12V ±10%
6.0A
4.2A
2.1A+5V ±10%
DLP1025D-48S +48V ±10% 0.52A
DLP1050D-48S +48V ±10% 1.04A
2
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY DIN RAIL SERIES
Dimensions:
49(W)*100(H)*83(D)mm
Weights: 365g
Dimensions:
60(W)*100(H)*110(D)mm
Weights: 740g
Dimensions:
60.7(W)*131(H)*119.2(D)mm
Weights: 930g
RPH1120D Series       120W  Single output
MODEL
RPH1120D-12CTNDA
RPH1120D-24CTNDA
RPH1120D-48CTNDA

● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● 1A Power Ready Relay (Power OK Signal, optional)
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● 91% High Efficiency
● Split rail & Series connection possible
● Build-in output stability monitor
● Convection cooled high reliability
● 2 years warranty
RPH1120D-12CED
RPH1120D-24CED
+12V ±10%
+24V ±10%
10.0A
5.0A
RPH1120D-48CED +48V ±10% 2.5A
RPH1240D Series       240W  Single output
RPH1240D-24CTNDA
RPH1240D-48CTNDA
RPH1240D-36CTNDA +36V ±10%
+24V ±10%
+48V ±10%
6.7A
10.0A

● Hold-up time: Rated load, 16ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature:
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● 1A Power Ready Relay (Power OK Signal, optional)
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● 92% High Efficiency
● Split rail & Series connection possible
● Build-in output stability monitor
● Convection cooled high reliability
● 2 years warranty
RPH1240D-36CED
RPH1240D-24CED +24V ±10%
+36V ±10%
10.0A
6.7A
RPH1240D-48CED +48V ±10% 5.0A
RPH1480D Series       480W  Single output
MODEL
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Load

D Type DA Type
D Type DA Type
D Type DA Type
Green Power
Green Power
Green Power
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY DIN RAIL SERIES
3
Dimensions:
45(W)*102(H)*35(D)mm
Weights: 117g
T Type E Type
Green Power
LP1020D-05S
LP1025D-24S
LP1025D-12S +12V ±10%
+5V ±10%
+24V ±10%
2.1A
4.0A

● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature:
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● 1A Power Ready Relay (Power OK Signal, optional)
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● 92% High Efficiency
● Split rail & Series connection possible
● Models with output voltage lower than 130VDC are build-in
output stability monitor
● Fan cooling
● 2 years warranty
● With ● are CE safety approval, but no UL safety approval.
LPF1960D Series       960W  Single output (110V: 850W rated, 960W peak; 200V: 960W rated.)
LPF1960D-24CENDA
LPF1960D-36CENDA
LPF1960D-48CENDA
LPF1960D-100CENDA

26.6A
20A
9.6A
3.84A
LPF1960D-24CED
LPF1960D-36CED
LPF1960D-48CED
+24V ±10%
+36V ±10%
+48V ±10%
40A
26.6A
20A
D Type DA Type
Green Power
LPF1960D-72CENDA +72V ±10% 13.3A
E Type T Type
LP1040D-05SDA
LP1050D-24SDA
LP1050D-12SDA +12V ±10%
+5V ±10%
+24V ±10%
4.2A
8.0A

● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature:
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● Convection cooled high reliability
● Output modify range: 3V ~ 200VDC
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● No-load consumption is lower than 0.5W (No Display)
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● 2010 ErP (Energy Conservation Regulation) compliant
● “ Output Voltage Monitor ” display (option)
● Split rail & series connection possible
LP1100D-24MDA
LP1100D-12MDA +12V ±10%
+24V ±10%
8.3A
4.2A
MODEL
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Load
(Current)
LP1100D Series       100W  Single output
Green Power
Dimensions:
49(W)*100(H)*83(D)mm
Weights: 365g

90 ~ 132 / 180 ~ 264VAC 47 ~ 63Hz (Selectable), 200~380VDC
● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature:
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● Convection cooled high reliability
● Output modify range: 3V ~ 200VDC
o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● No-load consumption is lower than 0.5W (No Display)
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● 2010 ErP (Energy Conservation Regulation) compliant
● “ Output Voltage Monitor ” display (option)
● Split rail & series connection possible
LP1150D Series       150W  Single / Dual output
E Type T Type
Green Power
LP2150D1M
V1:+12V ±10%
V2:+5V
11.25A
3A
LP2150D2M
V1:+12V ±10%
V2:+5V
9.6A
7A
LP2150D3M
V1:+24V ±10%
V2:+5V
5.62A
3A
Dimensions:
60(W)*100(H)*110(D)mm
Weights: 740g
LP1300D-24MDA
LP1300D-48MDA
LP1300D-36MDA +36V ±10%
+24V ±10%
+48V ±10%
8.30A
12.5A

● Input voltage range:
90 ~ 132 / 180 ~ 264VAC 47 ~ 63Hz (Selectable), 200~380VDC
● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature: o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● Convection cooled high reliability
● Output modify range: 3V ~ 200VDC
● Compact size
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● “ Output Voltage Monitor display
● Split rail & series connection possible
 ”
LP1300D Series       300W  Single / Dual output
E Type T Type
Green Power
LP2300D1M
V1:+24V ±10%

● Input voltage range:
90 ~ 132 / 180 ~ 264VAC 47 ~ 63Hz (Selectable), 200~380VDC
● Hold-up time: Rated load, 13ms / 220VAC
● Short protection: Autorecovery
● Overload protection: Autorecovery
● Over voltage protection
● Operating Temperature: o-15 ~ 50 C, Ambient
● Standard / Din rail mounting dual purpose
● Fan speed control (PCB damp proof process)
● Output modify range: 3V ~ 200VDC
● Compact size
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
● “ Output Voltage Monitor display
● Split rail & series connection possible
 ”
LP1500D Series       450 ~ 500W  Single / Dual output
Green Power
LP2500D1M
V1:+12V ±10%
V2:+5V

Weights
Green Power
NL1150D
49(W)*100(H)*83(D) mm
: 380g
 Series
Weights
Green Power
NL1050D
45(W)*102(H)*35(D) mm
: 117g
 Series
Weights
Green Power
T Type E Type
NL1050D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 2.1A 2.1A 240mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
NL1040D-12 V : +12V ±10% 0A 3.33A 3.33A 120mV ±1% ±1% 85% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1050D Series            40W ~ 50W Single Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
NL1072D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 3A 3A 240mV ±1% ±1% 85% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
NL1060D-12 V : +12V ±10% 0A 5A 5A 120mV ±1% ±1% 85% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1072D Series            60W ~ 72W Single Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
NL1100D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 4.1A 4.1A 240mV ±1% ±1% 88% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1100D Series            100W Single Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
NL1150D-24 V : +12V ±10% 0A 6.25A 6.25A 240mV ±1% ±1% 88% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
NL2150D1
V1 :
V2 : +5V

MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1150D Series            150W Single / Dual Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY DIN RAIL SERIES
9
NL1240D
45(W)*100(H)*83(D) mm
: 455g
 Series
Weights
Green Power
NL1480D
60(W)*110(H)*75.5(D) mm
: 560g
 Series
Weights
Green Power
NL1240D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 10A 10A 240mV ±1% ±1% 90% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
NL1240D-12 V : +12V 0A 16.6A 16.6A 150mV ±1% ±1% 88% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
+10%
- 8%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1240D Series            240W Single Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
NL1480D-36 V : +36V ±10% 0A 13.3A 13.3A 360mV ±1% ±1% 84% Ref. 47.8 ~ 53.2V
NL1480D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 20A 20A 240mV ±1% ±1% 84% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
NL1500D-72 V : +72V ±10% 0A 6.94A 6.94A 720mV ±1% ±1% 88% Ref. 84 ~ 90V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
NL1480D Series            480W ~ 500W Single Output180 ~ 264 VAC Input,
NL2480D1
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+24V ±10% 0A

+12V 0A
1.25A 1.25A
2.5A 2.5A
150mV
150mV 80% Ref.
81% Ref.0A
±4%
±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV030 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 30W  Single output
XMV030
202(L)*35(W)*24(H) mm
: 280g
 Series

+12V 0A
2.5A 2.5A
5A 5A
300mV
300mV 82% Ref.
83% Ref.0A
±4%
±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV060 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 60W  Single output
XM-V12100-E
XM-V24100-E +24V
+12V 0A
4.2A 4.2A
8.34A 8.34A
350mV
350mV 84% Ref.
85% Ref.0A
±4%
±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV100 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 100W  Single output
XMV100
187(L)*69(W)*43(H) mm
: 900g
 Series

+12V 0A
6.25A 6.25A
12.5A 12.5A
500mV
500mV 82% Ref.
83% Ref.0A
±4%
±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV150 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 150W  Single output
11
AC      DC WATERPROOF POWER SUPPLY WATERPROOF SERIES
XM-V12200-E
XM-V24200-E +24V
+12V 0A
8.34A 8.34A
16.7A 16.7A
250mV
250mV 88% Ref.
89% Ref.0A
±4%
±4%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV200 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 200W  Single output
XMV200
280(L)*69(W)*43(H) mm
: 1300g
 Series

+12V 0A
12.5A 12.5A
25A 25A
500mV
500mV 84% Ref.
85% Ref.0A
±4%
±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV300 Series        170 ~ 250 VAC Input, 300W  Single output
XMV2000
285(L)*138.2(W)*54.5(H) mm
: 2000g
 Series
Weights
XMV4824
110(L)*46(W)*25(H) mm
: 200g
 Series
Weights
IP67
XM-V482000-E +48V 0A 41.7A 41.7A 150mV 94% Ref.±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XMV2000 Series        180 ~ 265 VAC Input, 2000W  Single output
XM-4824-12.5 +24V 0A 12.5A 12.5A 240mV 93% Ref.±2%
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Current Error EfficiencyO/P Voltage
Ripple
&
Noise
XM4824 Series        38.5 ~ 57.5 VAC Input, 300W  Single output
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
STANDARD ENCLOSURE
12
RPH1120
151(L)*99(W)*35(H) mm
Weights: 500g
Series
RPH1120-12C V : +12V ±10% 0A 10.0A 10.0A 120mV ±1% ±1% 89% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1120-48C V : +48V ±10% 0A 2.5A 2.5A 480mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
RPH1120-24C V : +24V ±10% 5.0A 5.0A ±1% ±1% 91% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
RPH1100-05C V : +5V ±10% 0A 20.0A 20.0A 60mV ±1% ±1% 83% Ref. 5.8 ~ 7.0V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1120 Series            100W ~ 120W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, with PFC,
RPH21201C
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+12V ±10% 0A

Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
CS150 Series            50W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, with PFC, 1
*RP1150-125C V1: +125V ±10% 0A 1.2A 1.2A 250mVp-p ±1% ±3% 80% Min. ---------------
*RP1150-48C V1: +48V ±10% 0A 3.15A 3.2A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 77% Min. 54 ~ 60V
RP1150-24C V1: +24V ±10% 0A 6.25A 6.25A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 77% Min. 27.6 ~ 31V
RP1150-12C V1: +12V ±10% 0A 12.5A 12.5A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 75% Min. 15.0 ~ 18V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line

0A
5.62A
3A
6.3A
3A
150mVp-p
50mVp-p
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
74% Min.
27.6 ~ 30V
5.8 ~ 7.0V
13
RPH1250-12C V : +12V ±10% 0A 20.8A 20.8A 120mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1250-48C V : +48V ±10% 0A 5.2A 5.2A 480mV ±1% ±1% 91% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
RPH1250-24C V : +24V ±10% 10.4A 10.4A ±1% ±1% 87% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
RPH1200-05C V : +5V ±10% 0A 40.0A
50.0A
(1s) 70mV ±1% ±1% 80% Ref. 5.8 ~ 7.0V
RPH1250-36C V : +36V ±10% 0A 7.0A 7.0A 360mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 47.8 ~ 53.2V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1250 Series            250W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, with PFC, 200 ~
RPH22503C
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+24V ±10% 0A

MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1255 Series            255W Dual Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input,
RPH22554C
V1 :
V2 : +12V
+24V ±10% 0A

Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1255 Series            255W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, 240 ~
RPH1240-12C V : +12V ±10% 0A 20A 20A 120mV ±1% ±1% 89% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1255-24C V : +24V ±10% 10.63A 10.63A ±1% ±1% 91% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
RPH1255-36C V : +36V ±10% 0A 7.1A 7.1A 360mV ±1% ±1% 93% Ref. 47.8 ~ 58.2V
RPH1255-48C V : +48V ±10% 0A 5.3A 5.3A 480mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
RPH1255-100C V : +100V ±10% 0A 2.55A 2.55A 1000mV ±1% ±1% 94% Ref. 140 ~ 165V
RPH1255-250C V : +250V ±10% 0A 1.02A 1.02A 2500mV ±1% ±1% 94% Ref. 310 ~ 360V
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line

MODEL
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
CS320 Series            0W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, with PFC, 225 ~ 32
*RP1320-120C V1: +120V ±10% 0A 2.6A 2.6A 1200mVp-p ±1% ±1% 81% Min. 190 ~ 230V
RP1320-48C V1: +48V ±10% 0A 6.7A 6.7A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 78% Min. 54 ~ 60V
RP1320-36C V1: +36V ±10% 0A 8.9A 8.9A 360mVp-p ±1%±1% 83% Min. 45 ~ 55V
RP1320-24C V1: +24V ±10% 0A 13.3A 13.3A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 75% Min. 27.6 ~ 31V
RP1320-12C V1: +12V ±10% 0A 26.6A 26.6A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 75% Min. 15.0 ~ 18V
RP1320-08C V1: +8V ±10% 0A 40A 40A 80mVp-p ±1% ±1% 70% Min. 13 ~ 15V
15
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
CS500 Series            500W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, with PFC,
V1: +12V ±10% 0A 41.6A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 78% Min.RP1500-12CV 41.6A 15 ~ 18V
RP1500-24CV V1: +24V ±10% 0A 20.8A ±1% ±1% 80% Min.20.8A 240mVp-p 27.6 ~ 31V
RP1500-48CV V1: +48V ±10% 0A 10.4A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 82% Min.10.4A 54 ~ 60V
CS500 Series
190(L)*106(W)*50(H) mm
Weights: 1040g
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
STANDARD ENCLOSURE
RPH1500 Series
199(L)*99(W)*38(H) mm
Weights: 660g
16
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1500 Series            500W Dual Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input,
RPH25001C
V1 :
V2 : +5V
+12V ±10% 0A

Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH1500 Series            500W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input,
RPH1500-12C V : +12V ±10% 0A 42.0A 42.0A 120mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
RPH1500-48C V : +48V ±10% 0A 10.5A 10.5A 480mV ±1% ±1% 91% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
RPH1500-24C V : +24V ±10% 20.8A 20.8A ±1% ±1% 87% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
RPH1500-36C V : +36V ±10% 0A 13.9A 13.9A 360mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 47.8 ~ 58.2V
RPH1500-100C V : +100V ±10% 0A 5.0A 5.0A 1000mV ±1% ±1% 93% Ref. 140 ~ 165V
RPH1500-150C V : +150V ±10% 0A 3.33A 3.33A 1500mV ±1% ±1% 93% Ref. 190 ~ 240V
RPH1500-250C V : +250V ±10% 0A 2.0A 2.0A 2500mV ±1% ±1% 94% Ref. 310 ~ 360V
RPH1500-125C V : +125V ±10% 0A 4.0A 4.0A 1250mV ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 156 ~ 175V
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
STANDARD ENCLOSURE
17
LPF1960 Series
131(L)*119.2(W)*63.7(H) mm
Weights: 950g
RPH11K5 Series
131(L)*163(W)*63.7(H) mm
Weights: 1200g
LPF1960-250C 3.84A 3.84A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.0AV : +250V ±10% 2500mV 310 ~ 360V
LPF1960-24C V : +24V ±10% 40A 40A ±1% ±1% 91% Ref.240mV0A 31.4 ~ 34.7V
LPF1960-36C 26.6A 26.6A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.0AV : +36V ±10% 360mV 47.8 ~ 53.2V
LPF1960-48C 20A 20A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.0AV : +48V ±10% 480mV 64.6 ~ 71.4V
LPF1960-100C 9.6A 9.6A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.0AV : +100V ±10% 1000mV 140 ~ 165V
LPF1960 Series            960W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input,
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH11K2-12CDA V1: +12V ±10% 0A 100A75A ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V120mVp-p100A
RPH11K5-48CDA V1: +48V ±10% 0A 31.25A18.75A ±1% ±1% 90% Ref. 54 ~ 60V480mVp-p31.25A
V1: +24V ±10% 0A 62.5ARPH11K5-24CDA 37.5A 240mVp-p ±1% ±1% 89% Ref. 27.6 ~ 31V62.5A
RPH11K5-36CDA V1: +36V ±10% 0A 41.6A25A ±1% ±1% 89% Ref. 45 ~ 55V360mVp-p41.6A
RPH11K5-100CDA V1: +100V ±10% 0A 15A9A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref. 140 ~ 165V1500mVp-p15A
RPH11K5 Series         00W / 220V 1500W Single Output90 ~ 264 VAC Input, 110V 9
MODEL
Load(Current)
Line

MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current)
Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
O.V.P
Trip point
RPH13K0-48CDA V : +48V ±10% 62.5A 62.5A ±1% ±1% 92% Ref.480mV0A 54 ~ 60V
RPH13K0-96CDA 31.25A 31.25A ±1% ±1% 94% Ref.0AV : +96V ±10% 1000mV 140 ~ 165V
RPH13K0 Series
240.5(L)*158.5(W)*65.5(H) mm
Weights: 2700g
AC        DC  POWER  MODULE MODULE SERIES

-40 ~ 70 C, Ambient
● Good for replace adapter & Transformer
● Switching power module for PCB mountable
● Fully encapsulated plastic case
● The ultra-high efficiency ultra-small size
● Output modify range: 3V~100VDC
● Isolation class II
● No need for external EMI filter &
● No load power consumption < 0.3W
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
●
● Into glue dust and water resistant (can work in harsh)
electrolytic capacitors
2010 ErP (Energy Conservation Regulation) compliant
RAM1005 Series       5W  Single output
RAM1005-3.3S +3.3V 1.25A
RAM1005-12S +12V 0.42A
RAM1005-24S +24V 0.23A
RAM1005-05S +5V 1.00A
RAM1005-15S +15V 0.32A
Dimensions:
48.5(L)*36(W)*21(H)mm
Weights: 65g
Green Power

● Good for replace adapter & Transformer
● Power module for PCB mountable & standard
mountable
● Fully encapsulated plastic case
● The ultra-high efficiency ultra-small size
● Output modify range: 3V~100VDC
● Isolation class II
● No need for external EMI filter &
● No load power consumption < 0.3W
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
●
● Into glue dust and water resistant (can work in harsh)
electrolytic capacitors
2010 ErP (Energy Conservation Regulation) compliant
RAM1015 Series       15W  Single / Dual output
RAM1015-3.3S +3.3V 4.00A
RAM1015-12S +12V 1.25A
RAM1015-05S +5V 3.00A
RAM1015-15S +15V 1.00A
RAM1015-24S +24V 0.62A
RAM20151S
V1 : +5V
V2 : +12V
1.00A

● Good for replace adapter & Transformer
● Power module for PCB mountable & standard
mountable
● Fully encapsulated plastic case
● The ultra-high efficiency ultra-small size
● Output modify range: 3V~100VDC
● Isolation class II
● No need for external EMI filter &
● No load power consumption < 0.3W
● Comply with high efficiency power 80Plus criterion
●
● Into glue dust and water resistant (can work in harsh)
electrolytic capacitors
2010 ErP (Energy Conservation Regulation) compliant
RAM1030 Series       25W ~ 30W  Single / Dual output
RAM1030-12S +12V 2.50A
RAM20301S
V1 : +5V
V2 : +12V
3.00A
1.25A
RAM20302S
V1 : +5V
V2 : +15V
3.00A
1.00A
RAM20303S
V1 : +5V
V2 : +24V
3.00A
0.63A
RAM1025-05S +5V 5.00A
RAM1030-15S +15V 2.00A
RAM1030-24S +24V 1.25A
DC        DC  POWER  MODULE MODULE SERIES
Input Voltage
Size:LxWxH
(mm)